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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIJA   NO     N I M I                  JOUKKUE    OSUUSAIKA    A I K A  JÄLJ.



   Tytöt 16v 3x3km

   1    117   Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura    Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura  26.39,1   00.00,0

              1. Senni Vuolle                       10.20,7

              2. Ida-Maria Ankkuri                  08.21,2

              3. Jasmi Joensuu                      07.57,2



   2    119   IF Femman I              IF Femman              26.54,8   00.15,7

              1. Alexandra Enlund                   10.11,6

              2. Amanda Backman                     08.21,9

              3. Jennifer Klemets                   08.21,3



   3    145   IK Kronan                IK Kronan              26.57,6   00.18,5

              1. Emelie Svenlin                     10.13,6

              2. Alexandra Strandvall               08.19,1

              3. Fanny Storvall                     08.24,9



   4    103   Imatran Urheilijat       Imatran Urheilijat     27.05,6   00.26,5

              1. Netta Tuhkanen                     10.02,8

              2. Anni Ahonen                        08.28,7

              3. Linda Ojalainen                    08.34,1



   5    101   Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura IOunasvaaran Hiihtoseu  27.23,0   00.43,9

              1. Sara Simonen                       10.40,2

              2. Janina Simonen                     08.21,8

              3. Anna Haataja                       08.21,0



   6    112   Pakilan Veto I           Pakilan Veto           27.27,8   00.48,7

              1. Heli Luoma                         10.37,8

              2. Sonja Eskelinen                    08.14,4

              3. Emmi-Juulia Hirvinie               08.35,6



   7    105   Liperin Hiihtoseura      Liperin Hiihtoseura    27.29,3   00.50,2

              1. Johanna Pykäläinen                 10.12,6

              2. Ilona Saastamoinen                 08.53,6

              3. Eveliina Pyykkö                    08.23,1



   8    115   Maaningan Mahti          Maaningan Mahti        27.29,7   00.50,6

              1. Veera Valta                        10.01,2

              2. Noora Pursiainen                   08.40,2

              3. Oona Virkkunen                     08.48,3



   9    121   Lappeen Riento           Lappeen Riento         27.52,1   01.13,0

              1. Maiju Luokkala                     10.16,6

              2. Maisa Tuliniemi                    09.04,0

              3. Veera Lautala                      08.31,5
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  10    106   Juvan Urheilijat         Juvan Urheilijat       27.54,2   01.15,1

              1. Anni Kaipainen                     10.23,1

              2. Vilma Jylhä                        08.16,3

              3. Tiia Kaupppinen                    09.14,8



  11    108   Alatornion Pirkat        Alatornion Pirkat      28.05,3   01.26,2

              1. Emmi Lämsä                         10.34,3

              2. Janika Niskanen                    08.37,3

              3. Jonna Niskanen                     08.53,7



  12    126   Järviseudun Hiihtoseura  Järviseudun Hiihtoseu  28.09,6   01.30,5

              1. Sanna-Mari Purola                  11.10,2

              2. Petra Viirumäki                    08.45,6

              3. Julia Haukilehto                   08.13,8



  13    114   Oulun Hiihtoseura        Oulun Hiihtoseura      28.10,0   01.30,9

              1. Aija Söyrinki                      11.09,6

              2. Hanna Loukusa                      08.42,5

              3. Pia Vähäkuopus                     08.17,9



  14    116   Noormarkun Nopsa         Noormarkun Nopsa       28.19,5   01.40,4

              1. Emilia Riitaoja                    10.42,5

              2. Laura Setälä                       09.07,6

              3. Roosa Marjaniemi                   08.29,4



  15    146   Sonkajärven Pahka        Sonkajärven Pahka      28.20,5   01.41,4

              1. Mari Heiskanen                     10.49,7

              2. Heidi Pennanen                     09.10,2

              3. Teija Heiskanen                    08.20,6



  16    107   Sotkamon Jymy            Sotkamon Jymy          28.29,8   01.50,7

              1. Laura Saastamoinen                 10.41,7

              2. Iida Sirviö                        08.48,8

              3. Sofia Pitkänen                     08.59,3



  17    139   Lahden Hiihtoseura       Lahden Hiihtoseura     28.31,0   01.51,9

              1. Saila Myllymäki                    10.57,8

              2. Kaisa Puotanen                     09.18,7

              3. Tiina Kivikko                      08.14,5



  18    138   Karihaaran Visa          Karihaaran Visa        28.40,0   02.00,9

              1. Matilda Lammi                      10.45,5

              2. Jutta Pulkkinen                    08.53,5

              3. Lotta Pulkkinen                    09.01,0



  19    125   Espoon Hiihtoseura       Espoon Hiihtoseura     28.42,1   02.03,0

              1. Henna Uusitalo                     11.14,0

              2. Jasmin Koivunen                    08.57,7

              3. Jatta Leskinen                     08.30,4
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  20    111   Vehkalahden Veikot       Vehkalahden Veikot     28.45,6   02.06,5

              1. Hanna Kiri                         10.32,5

              2. Sanni Pihl                         08.20,3

              3. Vilma Hämäläinen                   09.52,8



  21    113   Pirkkalan Hiihtäjät      Pirkkalan Hiihtäjät    28.46,0   02.06,9

              1. Sonja Julkunen                     10.46,7

              2. Pauliina Pitkänen                  09.29,2

              3. Eveliina Piippo                    08.30,1



  22    132   Puijon Hiihtoseura       Puijon Hiihtoseura     29.03,5   02.24,4

              1. Siiri Moisio                       10.46,0

              2. Eevi Sormunen                      08.53,4

              3. Juulia Laakkonen                   09.24,1



  23    136   Kuusamon Erä-Veikot      Kuusamon Erä-Veikot    29.16,3   02.37,2

              1. Krista Vohlakari                   11.02,0

              2. Eveliina Korva                     08.48,7

              3. Marianna Haataja                   09.25,6



  24    122   Hollolan Urheilijat -46 IHollolan Urheilijat    29.18,1   02.39,0

              1. Lotta Kirvesmies                   10.28,9

              2. Camilla Tuominen                   09.19,1

              3. Elina Nuuttila                     09.30,1



  25    128   Kuivasjärven Aura        Kuivasjärven Aura      29.30,1   02.51,0

              1. Maria Hiivala                      11.11,8

              2. Salla Loukusa                      09.06,2

              3. Saana Ukkonen                      09.12,1



  26    144   IF Femman II             IF Femman              29.34,1   02.55,0

              1. Elin Lövdahl                       10.30,5

              2. Rebecca Paxal                      09.07,6

              3. Lycke Karlsson                     09.56,0



  27    135   Teuvan Rivakka           Teuvan Rivakka         29.42,3   03.03,2

              1. Jessi Haapala                      10.34,9

              2. Mira Martola                       09.44,6

              3. Riikka Martola                     09.22,8



  28    127   Lauttakylän Luja         Lauttakylän Luja       29.47,9   03.08,8

              1. Emilia Setälä                      11.49,6

              2. Pihla Kankaanpää                   09.22,1

              3. Linda Vahela                       08.36,2



  29    129   Pakilan Veto II          Pakilan Veto           29.49,6   03.10,5

              1. Salla Laine                        10.29,9

              2. Krista Leskinen                    09.24,9


Valkeakosken Haka         Tytöt 16v 3x3km
 www.hakahiihto.com Sivu 4/9



Hopeasomman loppukilpailu 26.2.2012                    

T U L O K S E T              


              3. Sanni Heikkinen                    09.54,8



  30    141   Vantaan Hiihtoseura      Vantaan Hiihtoseura    30.13,9   03.34,8

              1. Hilla Uusimäki                     11.12,2

              2. Riina Perkiö                       09.36,3

              3. Sanna Mäki                         09.25,4



  31    140   Ylöjärven Ryhti I        Ylöjärven Ryhti        30.15,4   03.36,3

              1. Anni Haavisto                      10.50,3

              2. Iiris Harjuntausta                 09.33,8

              3. Nea Leppänen                       09.51,3



  32    120   Haapaveden Urheilijat    Haapaveden Urheilijat  30.34,7   03.55,6

              1. Veera Partanen                     12.04,2

              2. Roosa Juuska                       08.23,6

              3. Tellervo Ranto                     10.06,9



  33    148   Mikkelin Hiihtäjät       Mikkelin Hiihtäjät     30.37,5   03.58,4

              1. Piia Gärdström                     11.37,3

              2. Petra Aho                          09.53,5

              3. Alisa Laitinen                     09.06,7



  34    137   Kangasalan Kisa          Kangasalan Kisa        30.43,0   04.03,9

              1. Reetta Hallila                     11.12,7

              2. Katja Malinen                      10.14,4

              3. Sanni Malmberg                     09.15,9



  35    104   Perniön Urheilijat       Perniön Urheilijat     31.07,5   04.28,4

              1. Jonna Juva                         11.25,2

              2. Bettina Wickström                  10.20,3

              3. Sanni Oksanen                      09.22,0



  36    147   Hollolan Urheilija -46 IIHollolan Urheilijat    32.05,9   05.26,8

              1. Eeva Niemi                         11.53,8

              2. Elsa Niemi                         10.11,1

              3. Annika Tuoresjärvi                 10.01,0



  37    109   Nastolan Naseva          Nastolan Naseva        32.26,1   05.47,0

              1. Elina Koskinen                     12.12,3

              2. Roosa Hyvärinen                    09.07,3

              3. Elina Immonen                      11.06,5



  38    134   IF Sibbo-Vargarna        IF Sibbo-Vargarna      32.44,8   06.05,7

              1. Catharina Höglund                  11.06,9

              2. Sofia Bäckström                    10.00,5

              3. Aino Tapio                         11.37,4



  39    124   Valkeakosken Haka        Valkeakosken Haka      33.03,9   06.24,8

              1. Rinja Lunderg                      12.56,1
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              2. Anniina Vuorinen                   09.20,3

              3. Varpu Aho                          10.47,5



  40    143   Ylöjärven Ryhti II       Ylöjärven Ryhti        33.33,2   06.54,1

              1. Jessika Mäkelä                     12.46,5

              2. Jenny Viitanen                     10.40,0

              3. Iida Hakamaa                       10.06,7



  41    142   Pöytyän Urheilijat       Pöytyän Urheilijat     34.00,0   07.20,9

              1. Elisa Merta                        13.39,5

              2. Taru-Inka Pelttari                 09.47,5

              3. Mari Anttila                       10.33,0



Keskeyttäneet

              Tampereen Pyrintö
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              1. OSUUS  Tytöt 16v 3x3km

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIJA   NO     N I M I                  JOUKKUE                 A I K A  JÄLJ.



   1    115   Veera Valta              Maaningan Mahti        10.01,2   00.00,0

   2    103   Netta Tuhkanen           Imatran Urheilijat     10.02,8   00.01,6

   3    119   Alexandra Enlund         IF Femman I            10.11,6   00.10,4

   4    105   Johanna Pykäläinen       Liperin Hiihtoseura    10.12,6   00.11,4

   5    145   Emelie Svenlin           IK Kronan              10.13,6   00.12,4

   6    121   Maiju Luokkala           Lappeen Riento         10.16,6   00.15,4

   7    117   Senni Vuolle             Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura  10.20,7   00.19,5

   8    106   Anni Kaipainen           Juvan Urheilijat       10.23,1   00.21,9

   9    122   Lotta Kirvesmies         Hollolan Urheilijat    10.28,9   00.27,7

  10    129   Salla Laine              Pakilan Veto II        10.29,9   00.28,7

  11    144   Elin Lövdahl             IF Femman II           10.30,5   00.29,3

  12    111   Hanna Kiri               Vehkalahden Veikot     10.32,5   00.31,3

  13    108   Emmi Lämsä               Alatornion Pirkat      10.34,3   00.33,1

  14    135   Jessi Haapala            Teuvan Rivakka         10.34,9   00.33,7

  15    112   Heli Luoma               Pakilan Veto I         10.37,8   00.36,6

  16    101   Sara Simonen             Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseu  10.40,2   00.39,0

  17    107   Laura Saastamoinen       Sotkamon Jymy          10.41,7   00.40,5

  18    116   Emilia Riitaoja          Noormarkun Nopsa       10.42,5   00.41,3

  19    138   Matilda Lammi            Karihaaran Visa        10.45,5   00.44,3

  20    132   Siiri Moisio             Puijon Hiihtoseura     10.46,0   00.44,8

  21    113   Sonja Julkunen           Pirkkalan Hiihtäjät    10.46,7   00.45,5

  22    146   Mari Heiskanen           Sonkajärven Pahka      10.49,7   00.48,5

  23    140   Anni Haavisto            Ylöjärven Ryhti I      10.50,3   00.49,1

  24    139   Saila Myllymäki          Lahden Hiihtoseura     10.57,8   00.56,6

  25    136   Krista Vohlakari         Kuusamon Erä-Veikot    11.02,0   01.00,8

  26    134   Catharina Höglund        IF Sibbo-Vargarna      11.06,9   01.05,7

  27    114   Aija Söyrinki            Oulun Hiihtoseura      11.09,6   01.08,4

  28    126   Sanna-Mari Purola        Järviseudun Hiihtoseu  11.10,2   01.09,0

  29    128   Maria Hiivala            Kuivasjärven Aura      11.11,8   01.10,6

  30    141   Hilla Uusimäki           Vantaan Hiihtoseura    11.12,2   01.11,0

  31    137   Reetta Hallila           Kangasalan Kisa        11.12,7   01.11,5

  32    125   Henna Uusitalo           Espoon Hiihtoseura     11.14,0   01.12,8

  33    131   Mei Rinta-Jouppi         Tampereen Pyrintö      11.14,9   01.13,7

  34    104   Jonna Juva               Perniön Urheilijat     11.25,2   01.24,0

  35    148   Piia Gärdström           Mikkelin Hiihtäjät     11.37,3   01.36,1

  36    127   Emilia Setälä            Lauttakylän Luja       11.49,6   01.48,4

  37    147   Eeva Niemi               Hollolan Urheilijat    11.53,8   01.52,6

  38    120   Veera Partanen           Haapaveden Urheilijat  12.04,2   02.03,0

  39    109   Elina Koskinen           Nastolan Naseva        12.12,3   02.11,1

  40    143   Jessika Mäkelä           Ylöjärven Ryhti II     12.46,5   02.45,3

  41    124   Rinja Lunderg            Valkeakosken Haka      12.56,1   02.54,9

  42    142   Elisa Merta              Pöytyän Urheilijat     13.39,5   03.38,3
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              2. OSUUS  Tytöt 16v 3x3km

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIJA   NO     N I M I                  JOUKKUE                 A I K A  JÄLJ.



   1    112   Sonja Eskelinen          Pakilan Veto I         08.14,4   00.00,0

   2    106   Vilma Jylhä              Juvan Urheilijat       08.16,3   00.01,9

   3    145   Alexandra Strandvall     IK Kronan              08.19,1   00.04,7

   4    111   Sanni Pihl               Vehkalahden Veikot     08.20,3   00.05,9

   5    117   Ida-Maria Ankkuri        Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura  08.21,2   00.06,8

   6    101   Janina Simonen           Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseu  08.21,8   00.07,4

   7    119   Amanda Backman           IF Femman I            08.21,9   00.07,5

   8    120   Roosa Juuska             Haapaveden Urheilijat  08.23,6   00.09,2

   9    103   Anni Ahonen              Imatran Urheilijat     08.28,7   00.14,3

  10    108   Janika Niskanen          Alatornion Pirkat      08.37,3   00.22,9

  11    115   Noora Pursiainen         Maaningan Mahti        08.40,2   00.25,8

  12    114   Hanna Loukusa            Oulun Hiihtoseura      08.42,5   00.28,1

  13    126   Petra Viirumäki          Järviseudun Hiihtoseu  08.45,6   00.31,2

  14    136   Eveliina Korva           Kuusamon Erä-Veikot    08.48,7   00.34,3

  15    107   Iida Sirviö              Sotkamon Jymy          08.48,8   00.34,4

  16    132   Eevi Sormunen            Puijon Hiihtoseura     08.53,4   00.39,0

  17    138   Jutta Pulkkinen          Karihaaran Visa        08.53,5   00.39,1

  18    105   Ilona Saastamoinen       Liperin Hiihtoseura    08.53,6   00.39,2

  19    125   Jasmin Koivunen          Espoon Hiihtoseura     08.57,7   00.43,3

  20    121   Maisa Tuliniemi          Lappeen Riento         09.04,0   00.49,6

  21    128   Salla Loukusa            Kuivasjärven Aura      09.06,2   00.51,8

  22    109   Roosa Hyvärinen          Nastolan Naseva        09.07,3   00.52,9

  23    116   Laura Setälä             Noormarkun Nopsa       09.07,6   00.53,2

  23    144   Rebecca Paxal            IF Femman II           09.07,6   00.53,2

  25    146   Heidi Pennanen           Sonkajärven Pahka      09.10,2   00.55,8

  26    139   Kaisa Puotanen           Lahden Hiihtoseura     09.18,7   01.04,3

  27    122   Camilla Tuominen         Hollolan Urheilijat    09.19,1   01.04,7

  28    124   Anniina Vuorinen         Valkeakosken Haka      09.20,3   01.05,9

  29    127   Pihla Kankaanpää         Lauttakylän Luja       09.22,1   01.07,7

  30    129   Krista Leskinen          Pakilan Veto II        09.24,9   01.10,5

  31    113   Pauliina Pitkänen        Pirkkalan Hiihtäjät    09.29,2   01.14,8

  32    140   Iiris Harjuntausta       Ylöjärven Ryhti I      09.33,8   01.19,4

  33    141   Riina Perkiö             Vantaan Hiihtoseura    09.36,3   01.21,9

  34    135   Mira Martola             Teuvan Rivakka         09.44,6   01.30,2

  35    142   Taru-Inka Pelttari       Pöytyän Urheilijat     09.47,5   01.33,1

  36    148   Petra Aho                Mikkelin Hiihtäjät     09.53,5   01.39,1

  37    134   Sofia Bäckström          IF Sibbo-Vargarna      10.00,5   01.46,1

  38    147   Elsa Niemi               Hollolan Urheilijat    10.11,1   01.56,7

  39    137   Katja Malinen            Kangasalan Kisa        10.14,4   02.00,0

  40    104   Bettina Wickström        Perniön Urheilijat     10.20,3   02.05,9

  41    143   Jenny Viitanen           Ylöjärven Ryhti II     10.40,0   02.25,6
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              3. OSUUS  Tytöt 16v 3x3km

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIJA   NO     N I M I                  JOUKKUE                 A I K A  JÄLJ.



   1    117   Jasmi Joensuu            Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura  07.57,2   00.00,0

   2    126   Julia Haukilehto         Järviseudun Hiihtoseu  08.13,8   00.16,6

   3    139   Tiina Kivikko            Lahden Hiihtoseura     08.14,5   00.17,3

   4    114   Pia Vähäkuopus           Oulun Hiihtoseura      08.17,9   00.20,7

   5    146   Teija Heiskanen          Sonkajärven Pahka      08.20,6   00.23,4

   6    101   Anna Haataja             Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseu  08.21,0   00.23,8

   7    119   Jennifer Klemets         IF Femman I            08.21,3   00.24,1

   8    105   Eveliina Pyykkö          Liperin Hiihtoseura    08.23,1   00.25,9

   9    145   Fanny Storvall           IK Kronan              08.24,9   00.27,7

  10    116   Roosa Marjaniemi         Noormarkun Nopsa       08.29,4   00.32,2

  11    113   Eveliina Piippo          Pirkkalan Hiihtäjät    08.30,1   00.32,9

  12    125   Jatta Leskinen           Espoon Hiihtoseura     08.30,4   00.33,2

  13    121   Veera Lautala            Lappeen Riento         08.31,5   00.34,3

  14    103   Linda Ojalainen          Imatran Urheilijat     08.34,1   00.36,9

  15    112   Emmi-Juulia Hirvinie     Pakilan Veto I         08.35,6   00.38,4

  16    127   Linda Vahela             Lauttakylän Luja       08.36,2   00.39,0

  17    115   Oona Virkkunen           Maaningan Mahti        08.48,3   00.51,1

  18    108   Jonna Niskanen           Alatornion Pirkat      08.53,7   00.56,5

  19    107   Sofia Pitkänen           Sotkamon Jymy          08.59,3   01.02,1

  20    138   Lotta Pulkkinen          Karihaaran Visa        09.01,0   01.03,8

  21    148   Alisa Laitinen           Mikkelin Hiihtäjät     09.06,7   01.09,5

  22    128   Saana Ukkonen            Kuivasjärven Aura      09.12,1   01.14,9

  23    106   Tiia Kaupppinen          Juvan Urheilijat       09.14,8   01.17,6

  24    137   Sanni Malmberg           Kangasalan Kisa        09.15,9   01.18,7

  25    104   Sanni Oksanen            Perniön Urheilijat     09.22,0   01.24,8

  26    135   Riikka Martola           Teuvan Rivakka         09.22,8   01.25,6

  27    132   Juulia Laakkonen         Puijon Hiihtoseura     09.24,1   01.26,9

  28    141   Sanna Mäki               Vantaan Hiihtoseura    09.25,4   01.28,2

  29    136   Marianna Haataja         Kuusamon Erä-Veikot    09.25,6   01.28,4

  30    122   Elina Nuuttila           Hollolan Urheilijat    09.30,1   01.32,9

  31    140   Nea Leppänen             Ylöjärven Ryhti I      09.51,3   01.54,1

  32    111   Vilma Hämäläinen         Vehkalahden Veikot     09.52,8   01.55,6

  33    129   Sanni Heikkinen          Pakilan Veto II        09.54,8   01.57,6

  34    144   Lycke Karlsson           IF Femman II           09.56,0   01.58,8

  35    147   Annika Tuoresjärvi       Hollolan Urheilijat    10.01,0   02.03,8

  36    143   Iida Hakamaa             Ylöjärven Ryhti II     10.06,7   02.09,5

  37    120   Tellervo Ranto           Haapaveden Urheilijat  10.06,9   02.09,7

  38    142   Mari Anttila             Pöytyän Urheilijat     10.33,0   02.35,8

  39    124   Varpu Aho                Valkeakosken Haka      10.47,5   02.50,3

  40    109   Elina Immonen            Nastolan Naseva        11.06,5   03.09,3

  41    134   Aino Tapio               IF Sibbo-Vargarna      11.37,4   03.40,2
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